
  

 
 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

 

Date December 14, 2023 

 

Time: 9:00 am  

Location: Zoom Meeting  

MPA Contract No.: L1711  

Title: Woburn Logan Express Site Improvements 
 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

EMAIL 

Amy Russes GEI Consultants, Inc. arusses@geiconsultants.com 

Ileen Gladstone, PE, LSP GEI Consultants, Inc. igladstone@geiconsultants.com 

Roch Larochelle, PE HDR roch.larochelle@hdrinc.com 

Scott Peterson, PTP HDR scott.peterson@hdrinc.com 

Andrew Kelley HDR Andrew.kelley@hdrinc.com 

Phil Fusco HDR Philip.fusco@hdrinc.com 

Kyra O'Dowd Kimley-Horn kyra.odowd@kimley-horn.com 

Shannon Burke Langan Engineers sburke@langan.com 

 

 
 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



NAME 
(Please print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

EMAIL 

Darren Benoit Michael Baker Darren.benoit@mbakerintl.com 

Mark Wixted Michael Baker Mark.Wixted@mbakerintl.com 

Andrew Valentino Orion Engineers & Associates Andrew.valentino@orionengineers.com 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


